
We offer our clients solutions that work for their 
evolving and often unique reinsurance requirements. 

The Financial Risks Reinsurance group is organised as a single team with  
a common global strategy, technical expertise and pricing capability, and an 
innovative style of underwriting that allow us to develop tailored solutions 
that address our clients’ needs. 

We focus on long-term partnerships. Our objective is to provide a personable 
and efficient service, to not only meet but exceed our brokers' and clients' 
needs and expectations.

Why choose Liberty Mutual Re? 
•	 Over 25 years’ experience as a lead in the specialty treaty lines market  
•	 A diverse product range that can be tailored to suit the needs of our clients 
•	 A proven track-record and deep expertise in specialty lines 
•	 A broad offering, accommodating multiple treaty structures including 

facultative underwriting for our treaty clients
•	 We are able to write business on five underwriting platforms. This includes 

company and Lloyd's paper (Syndicate 4472) giving us greater flexibility  
to meet our clients' needs

•	 Strong commitment to clients and a spirit of long-term partnership 
throughout the cycles

•	 Backed by the strength of Liberty Mutual Insurance Group, who is 77th  
on the US fortune 100 list

Financial Risks Reinsurance

Reinsurance

•	 Political Risk and Credit

•	 Short Term Trade Credit

•	 Surety

•	 Cyber

•	 Mortgage Indemnity

•	 Treaty Personal Accident

•	 Miscellaneous, including Crisis  
Management and Contingency

What we offer:

$43.2 billion US  
annual consolidated 

revenue

$34 billion US  
capital

800+ offices 
worldwide

6th largest  
property & casualty 

insurer globally

'A' Standard & Poor’s 
rating (strong)

Liberty Mutual Insurance Group



Our philosophy 
•	 We use our expertise to lead the 

market, through innovative product 
design and a deep understanding of 
the classes of business we underwrite

•	 Maintain a close affinity with our 
brokers and clients to ensure we  
are addressing their requirements  
and concerns 

•	 We provide our clients with tailor-
made solutions, across a broad 
product range 

•	 Manage our overall exposure with 
regards to aggregate controls, obligor 
capacity and risk accumulation to 
ensure we provide secure, long-term 
capacity for our clients 

•	 We collaborate with clients globally 
and maintain a broad geographic 
spread to develop a diversified 
portfolio

Risk carriers

Liberty Managing Agency Limited Syndicate 
4472, London
Headquarters: London

•	 A+ (strong) S&P
•	 A (excellent) A.M. Best
•	 AA- (very strong) Fitch

Liberty Mutual Insurance Europe SE
Headquarters: Luxembourg

•	 A (strong) S&P

Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
Headquarters: Boston

•	 A (strong) S&P
•	 A (excellent) A.M. Best
•	 A2 (good) Moody's

Liberty Specialty Markets Bermuda Limited
Headquarters: Hamilton

•	 A (strong) S&P
•	 A (excellent) A.M. Best
•	 A2 (good) Moody's

Liberty Specialty Markets Singapore Pte Limited
Headquarters: Singapore

•	 A (strong) S&P
•	 A (excellent) A.M. Best
•	 A2 (good) Moody's

500

400

300

200

100

0
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Historical GWP (in USD millions) — YoA basis

Legal entities
Liberty Mutual Re is the brand for all assumed treaty reinsurance business within the 
group writing a broad portfolio of Property, Casualty and Specialty business across 
the globe. Our Financial Risks Reinsurance team can access five different platforms, 
regardless of class of business or location in order to best meet client needs.Normal Max 

USD 30 million 
line size

Global 
territories
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Regional market approach
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We bring together market knowledge, (re)insurance expertise and our unique 
perspective to provide our clients with the best possible service.

Contact us

Susan Barber 
susan.barber@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +442037580240 
Mobile:	 +447867305078

Ivonne Staisch 
ivonne.staisch@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +442037580983 
Mobile:	 +447483067667

Sarah Haylock 
sarah.haylock@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +442037580249 
Mobile:	 +447825829014

Charlotte Silva 
charlotte.silva@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +442037580917 
Mobile:	 +447769357383

Tom Spurgeon 
tom.spurgeon@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +442037580277 
Mobile:	 +447890627121

Eochy O‘Conor 
eochy.o‘conor@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +442037580780 
Mobile:	 +447483067613

Felix Schmidt 
felix.schmidt@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Mobile:	 +447771807730

Harry Groves 
harry.groves@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +442037581510 
Mobile:	 +447483067668

Mario Grillo 
mario.grillo@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +390226270865 
Mobile:	 +393332181373

Cesare Mollica 
cesare.mollica@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +390226270866 
Mobile:	 +393406694281

Uwe Haug 
uwe.haug@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +4922150051177 
Mobile: +491735352785

Alice Blake 
alice.blake@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +14412797033 
Mobile:	+14415387033

Gloria Florez Camacho 
gloria.florez@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +5717442643 
Mobile:	+573188371107

Marcus de Albuquerque 
marcus.dealbuquerque01@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Mobile:	+59897678624

Luisa Andrade Contreras 
luisa.andradecontreras@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +5717442650 
Mobile:	 +573166944136

Maria Barajas 
maria.barajas@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +5717442651 
Mobile:	 +573185751777

Jacques Barrau 
jacques.barrau@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +33158364218 
Mobile: +33635328621 

Marion Desenfant 
marion.desenfant@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +33158364217 
Mobile:	 +33611093889

Michiel De Smet 
michiel.desmet@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +31205533921 
Mobile:	+31650429518

Jan-Matthijs Harderwijk 
janmatthijs.harderwijk@libertyglobalgroup.com 
Direct:	 +31205533918 
Mobile:	+31612147064

Liberty Mutual Reinsurance (LM Re) is a trading name of the Liberty Mutual Insurance Group (LMIG) and 
part of Liberty Specialty Markets. For more information on our terms and conditions and our privacy policy, 
please see www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.
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